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Hitachi Appliances provides advanced air conditioning solutions to 

meet a wide variety of needs. We offers numerous models for 

commercial use including packaged air conditioners, chillers and 

district cooling and heating. Drawing on its extensive experience 

and advanced air conditioning and refrigerating technology, 

Hitachi Appliances is able to offer optimum solutions.

Standard

Heat

Recovery

Brine

R22

R407C

R407C (compact)

R410A

R22

R407C

R410A

R22

R407C

R407C (compact)

R410A

5~20˚C

5~20˚C

5~20˚C

5~20˚C

5~20˚C / 35~60˚C

5~20˚C / 35~60˚C

5~20˚C / 35~60˚C

5~-20˚C

5~-20˚C

5~-20˚C

5~-20˚C

Chilled/Hot Water 

Outlet Temperature
RefrigerantType

Advanced 

air conditioning solutions

for commercial and industrial use

Water-cooled Chillers

Line-up

30~ 40~ 50~ 60~ 70~ 80~ 90~ 100~ 200~ 300~ 400~ 500~ 600~ 700~

The Water-cooled chillers with improved efficiency and 

functionality by several advanced technology. This series with 

A-type screw compressor that have powerful cooling ability, low 

noise, low vibration, high efficiency and high reliablility is the 

perfect answer to all your needs!!

[Capacity class / USRT]

* Please  refer more detail  specifications  on page 17~18.

* Other conditions are based on Hitachi standard.

* Indicating it by a model name.



R22 R407C R22 R407CR410A R410A
R407C
(compact) R22 R407C R410A

R407C
(compact)

Hitachi s TechnologyPage Function Advantages for Customers

Standard Type Brine TypeHeat Recovery Type

HITACHI WATER COOLED CHILLER MODEL & FUNCTION TASK LIST

Hitachi technology offers great advantages for the customer. 

Low vibration, low noise and high reliability

For long life operation

Stable temperature water is supplied which 

helps product quality control

Stable temperature water is supplied and  

it helps comfort cooling for air-conditioning.

Compressor Quality

Continuous 

Capacity Control 

R410A Chiller 

Heat recovery (option)

Large Temperature 

Difference

High Water Pressure 

(option)

Brine System (option)

Two Temperature and  

Operation Mode Setting 

(option) 

Peak Cut Function (option)

Various External Input and  

Output

Automatic Recovery from  

Power Failure

Error Operation and  

Setting Prevention Control

Safety Control Devices

Alarm Data History 

Modular System

Controller (option) CSC-5S

Schedule setting (option)  

CSC-5S + CSC-A1T

LCD

BMS (option) 

Gives the precise response for required cooling 

load, and achieves energy-saving

R410A has less impact on the environment  

than other refrigerants.

Energy-saving

Space-saving

Boiler can be downsized.

Hot water can be spplied free of charge.

Water system volume, pump capacity and  

piping size can be reduced.

Water tank and pump size are reduced.

Ice storage system is available.

Suitable for industrial use

Temperature setting can be changed depending  

on daytime or nighttime and cooling load. 

 Air-conditoning operation and  

Ice storage operation can be set.

Energy-saving

Cooling capacity can be controlled  

depending on customer's request.

Remote control and monitoring is possible.

Power recovery by user is not necessary.

Prevents human error

For long life operation

Easy to check the reason for trouble

Can be overhauled while other modules are in operation.

Can be used as a back-up unit. 

Transportation and installation is easy.

Easy control 

Several units can be controlled as for one chiller.

Efficient operation

Excellent visual display and easy contol by  

touch screen.

Efficient operation is available.

Can connect to BMS. 
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Compressor rotation (compressors are roated  

automatically according to operating hours.) 

Precise water temperature control

Two different temperature and  

operation modes can be set.

Chiller is automatically download or thermo-offed 

when setting point is exceeded.

There are various external signal input / outputs. 

Chiller is re-started automatically from  

power failure.

Alarm is displayed in case of error setting.

Safety devices are supplied as standard.

Supply high-level protection system.

Unit memorizes alarm code history.

Each module can be operated individually.

Unit can be controlled by remote controller.

Several units can be controlled individually or  

collectively. (max 8 units)

Using controller and timer, 3 ON/OFFs 

per day and weekly schedule

Big LCD  

Unit condition can be checked visually.

Weekly schedule can be set.

Supplies the adapter for BMS.

Compressor capacity is optimized depending on  

the required cooling load. 

High COP

Compact design

Hot water can be taken out while chiller is  

in cooling operaton.

Maximum temperafure difference between  

chilled water inlet and outlet is available. 

Hitachi cooler and condenser withstands  

high water pressure. 

Supplies low-temperature water  

maximum to -20˚C
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Notes   *1. Depending on the model and the temperature range      *2. Without 1 module unit      *3. RS-485      *4. LONWORKS
R
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Hitachi Water-cooled Chillers

Features

Compact Heat Recovery Sytem by Using 

a Plate-type Heat Exchanger

R410A Chiller

Standard Unit

EXV

Heat Recovery Unit

Comp.

Hitachi’ s heat recovery unit consists of a small heat 

exchanger and is compactly designed.  This recovery unit 

utilizes the energy of making chilled water to supply hot 

water.  Therefore, hot water is supplied for free, and the 

capacity of the boiler can be reduced.  It can supply 60˚C 

hot water (at 100% operation), and its COP is improved.

This Heat Recovery chiller is suitable for various uses 

such as Hospital, Restaulant and Hotel.

Cooler

Condenser

EXV
Comp.

Cooler

Condenser

Hot Water

Chilled WaterChilled Water

Heat Exchanger

In terms of GWP (Global Warming Potential), R410A is not more environmentally considerate than other refrigerants. However, 

since the quantity of refrigerant required for equivalent cooling capacity is smaller (see the table), R410A has less impact on the 

environment than other refrigerants.

As shown in the refrigerant aspect comparison above, R410A refrigerant has not only a high cooling capacity per unit, enabling 

saving of refrigerant, but also less environmental impact than other refrigerants, and it largely contributes to weight-saving of the 

chiller.  Although the operating pressure is larger because the cooling capacity is high, we have succeeded in achieving 

weight-saving by applying the wealth of technology that we have accumulated through the development of our air conditioners.  

Moreover, for one-cycle machines, the foundation, transportation, lifting and grounding work required to install the chiller can be 

reduced because the installation area is greatly decreased.

Refrigerant (Refrigerant Type)

ODP (Ozone Depletion Potential)

GWP (Global Warming Potential)

Cooling Capacity

Amount of Refrigerant

GWP x Amount of Refrigerant

R22 (HCFC)No. R134a (HFC) R410A (HFC)

0.055

1,700

100%

100%

1,700

R410A

A

3,507

3,850

3,895

7,014

7,357

7,700

200RT Class

250RT Class

270RT Class

400RT Class

450RT Class

500RT Class

R22

B

5,452

5,584

5,716

8,574

8,834

8,964

R410A

E

1

1

1

2

2

2

R22

F

2

2

2

3

3

3

E - F

-1

-1

-1

-1

-1

-1

R410A

C

3.88

3.88

3.88

8.06

8.06

8.06

R22

D

5.04

5.04

5.04

7.66

7.66

7.66

C / D

77%

77%

77%

105%

105%

105%

A / B

64%

69%

68%

82%

83%

86%

1

2

3

4

5

0

1,300

62%

161%

2,093

0

2,000

140%

71%

1,420

Hitachi was the first in the world to successfully introduce 

R410A refr igerant in al l  i ts products, including air 

conditioners, package air conditioners and now the 

SCREW CHILLER. Innovative technology is applied in the 

design and development of the compressor, refrigerant 

cycle, and the chiller itself, etc. 

Refrigerant Characteristic Comparison

Comparison of Chillers Equipped with HITACHI Shell & Tube Heat Exchanger

Product Weight 

Comparison(kg)

Cycle Quantity 

Comparison

Installation Area 

Comparison (m2)

Refrigerant Type

Cooling 

Capacity

Hitachi Water-cooled Chillers7 8









Features

Connectable to Building Management System

Liquid Crystal Screen Display

 LCD can be set for easy control.

 A BMS-connecting interface can be supplied.

Building Management System (BMS)

   BMS System
（supplied by BMS provider）

Other Building System

Interface (option)

Provided by HITACHI

Lighting Elevator Alarm

You can choose Chinese or English.

Operation status screen

Alarm data screen Schedule screen

Functions

   Operation started/stopped

   Operation status check

   Setting condition check/change

   Alarm data check

   Schedule setting

Operation Schedule Setting

CSC-5S PSC-A1T

Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun

ON ON ON ON ON OFFOFFWeek

9:00 12:00 13:00 17:00 18:00 21:00

ON ON ONOFF OFF OFFDay

Scheduled operation on a weekly basis is possible.

Three settings of ON/OFF per day are available.

　 Combined use of CSC-5S and PSC-A1T 

Scheduled operation on a weekly basis, and 3 settings of 

ON/OFF per day, are available for each day of the week.

Control of Number of Units by CSC-5S  [compact type only]

    1 unit or more units can be controlled    

    individually or collectively.

CSC-5S, central control and monitoring system for chiller.  

This can be used for up to 8 chil lers and installed 

according to the customer's air-conditioning environment. 

By remote control, the functions can be checked from the 

control room, so there’ s no need to go out or to the 

machine room for checking.

CSC-5S

Functions

   ON/OFF

   Depends on the load condition, 

   controls ON/OFF of several units as for one chiller

   Setting temperature

   Rotates units and averages the running hours.

Control 1Unit

Control All Units

Hitachi Water-cooled Chillers15 16



RCU-WHYZ(-E)

Cooling Capacity  [USRT]

Cooling Capacity  [kW]

Net Weight  [kg]

Refrigerant Cycle

Dimentions  [mm]

RCUG-WHYZ(-E)

40 50 60 80 100 120 150 180 220 260 300 340 380 410 450 490 530 570

40 50 60 80 100 120 150 180 220 260 300 340 380 410 450 490 530 570

RCUP-WUZ

34 43 51 67 85 101 128 151 171 202

RCUA-WHYZ(-E)

147.6

519

3,082

1

1,900

1,285

3,104

39.7

140

1,072

1

1,506

965

1,977

48.9

172

1,142

1

1,506

965

1,977

60.4

213

1,212

1

1,506

965

1,977

79.4

279

1,800

2

1,505

1,106

2,956

97.8

344

1,980

2

1,505

1,106

2,956

120.9

425

2,070

2

1,505

1,106

2,956

146.8

516

3,010

3

1,688

1,220

3,531

181.2

637

3,220

3

1,688

1,220

3,531

202.8

713

5,452

2

1,810

2,692

2,134

239.5

842

5,584

2

1,877

2,692

2,134

276.2

971

5,716

2

1,877

2,692

2,134

311.1

1,094

5,846

2

1,877

2,692

2,134

346.1

1,217

5,976

2

1,877

2,692

2,134

377.7

1,328

8,442

3

1,877

4,088

2,134

414.4

1,457

8,574

3

1,877

4,088

2,134

449.1

1,579

8,704

3

1,877

4,088

2,134

484.4

1,703

8,834

3

1,877

4,088

2,134

519.1

1,825

8.964

3

1,877

4,088

2,134

37.0

130

1,072

1

1,506

965

1,977

46.1

162

1,142

1

1,506

965

1,977

56.0

197

1,212

1

1,506

965

1,977

73.9

260

1,800

2

1,505

1,106

2,956

92.2

324

1,980

2

1,505

1,106

2,956

112.1

394

2,070

2

1,505

1,106

2,956

140

140

137.9

485

2,858

1

1,877

1,296

2,134

135.3

476

2,858

1

1,877

1,296

2,134

138.2

486

3,010

3

1,688

1,220

3,531

170

170

172.9

608

2,988

1

1,877

1,296

2,134

166.3

585

2,988

1

1,877

1,296

2,134

168.1

591

3,220

3

1,688

1,220

3,531

195.7

688

5,452

2

1,810

2,692

2,134

200

200

190.2

669

3,038

1

1,877

1,296

2,134

183.1

644

3,038

1

1,877

1,296

2,134

233.2

820

5,584

2

1,877

2,692

2,134

270.8

952

5,716

2

1,877

2,692

2,134

301.8

1,061

5,846

2

1,877

2,692

2,134

332.8

1,170

5,976

2

1,877

2,692

2,134

368.6

1,296

8,442

3

1,877

4,088

2,134

406.1

1,428

8,574

3

1,877

4,088

2,134

437.1

1,537

8,704

3

1,877

4,088

2,134

468.1

1,646

8,834

3

1,877

4,088

2,134

499.1

1,755

8.964

3

1,877

4,088

2,134

33.6

37.5

118

132

750

1

1,524

1,225

934

42.7

48.3

150

170

765

1

1,524

1,225

934

51.2

56.9

180

200

830

1

1,524

1,225

934

67.1

75.4

236

265

950

1

1,524

1,400

934

85.3

95.3

300

335

1,550

2

1,672

1,260

1,661

101

113.8

355

400

1,650

2

1,672

1,260

1,661

128

145

450

510

1,750

2

1,672

1,260

1,661

150.7

170.6

530

600

2,470

3

1,646

1,207

2,466

170.6

190.5

600

670

2,550

3

1,646

1,300

2,466

201.9

227.5

710

800

2,670

3

1,646

1,300

2,466

162.4

571

3,122

1

1,900

1,285

3,104

251.4

884

3,850

1

1,900

1,285

3,104

276

972

3,895

1

1,900

1,285

3,104

347.8

1,223

6,589

2

1,900

2,670

3,104

400

1,408

7,014

2

1,900

2,670

3,104

451.6

1,588

7,357

2

1,900

2,670

3,104

502.8

1,768

7,700

2

1,900

2,670

3,104

553

1,944

7,790

2

1,900

2,670

3,104

600.6

2,112

10,521

3

1,900

4,055

3,104

651.8

2,292

10,864

3

1,900

4,055

3,104

703

2,473

11,207

3

1,900

4,055

3,104

754.2

2,653

11,550

3

1,900

4,055

3,104

160 180

200.2

704

3,507

1

1,900

1,285

3,104

220

220.4

775

3,547

1

1,900

1,285

3,104

240 280 300 380 440 500 560 600 660 720 780 840

829.1

2,916

11,685

3

1,900

4,055

3,104

900

Height

Width

Depth

Cooling Capacity  [USRT]

Cooling Capacity  [kW]

Net Weight  [kg]

Refrigerant Cycle

Dimentions  [mm] Height

Width

Depth

Cooling Capacity  [USRT]

Cooling Capacity [kW]

Net Weight  [kg]

Refrigerant Cycle

Dimentions  [mm] Height

Width

Depth

50Hz

60Hz

50Hz

60Hz

Cooling Capacity  [USRT]

Cooling Capacity  [kW]

Net Weight  [kg]

Refrigerant Cycle

Dimentions  [mm] Height

Width

Depth

Specifications

Model

Model

Model

Model

Chilled water outlet temperature

Chilled water inlet temperature

Condenser water inlet temperature

Condenser water outlet temperature

 7˚C

12˚C

30˚C

 35˚C

Condenser water outlet 
temperature (˚C)

Chilled water outlet 
temperature (˚C)

Main power supply
(3 phase)

Control power supply
(1 phase)

Standard         

RCU-WHYZ

22 ~ 40

5 ~ 20

380V 50Hz

415V 50Hz

220V 50Hz

240V 50Hz

GB/T 
18430.1-2007

RCUG-WHYZ

22 ~ 37

5 ~ 20

380V 50Hz

415V 50Hz

220V 50Hz

240V 50Hz

GB/T 
18430.1-2007

RCUP-WUZ

22 ~ 37

5 ~ 20

380V 50Hz

415V 50Hz

220V 50Hz

240V 50Hz

JIS B 8613

RCUA-WHYZ

22 ~ 37

  5 ~ 20

380V 50Hz

415V 50Hz

220V 50Hz

240V 50Hz

GB/T 
18430.1-2007

Working RangeTemperature Conditions

Hitachi Water-cooled Chillers17 18

R22

R407C

R407C

R410A
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